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Ref. no. Description

Beneficiary Country Ship To Name

Supplier Name

DKK

Date of contract

6 Printing of Documents
7 Printing of Learning Document

8 Purchase of Laptop - 3 units

Total

Nepal
Nepal
Nepal

DCA Nepal
DCA Nepal
DCA Nepal

SAMA Printers Pvt. Ltd
Pentagram Pvt. Ltd.
NEXUS Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

6.002,26
6.611,95
22.682,25

35.296,46

10-12-19
17-12-19
19-12-19



