Contract Awards

11-02-22 11:58
Page 1

Nepal

Ref. no. Description	Beneficiary Country	Ship To Name	Supplier Name	DKK Date of contract
6 Printing of Documents	Nepal	DCA Nepal	SAMA Printers Pvt. Ltd	6.002,26 10-12-19
7 Printing of Learning Document	Nepal	DCA Nepal	Pentagram Pvt. Ltd.	6.611,95 17-12-19
8 Purchase of Laptop - 3 units	Nepal	DCA Nepal	NEXUS Solutions Pvt. Ltd.	22.682,25 19-12-19
Total				35.296,46